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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 504 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
06.10.2024 - 10:03 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2008 and younger

1. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:57.26 608 26.67 29.52 30.83 30.24
2. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 1:58.00 597 27.25 30.09 30.90 29.76
3. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:58.39 591 26.67 30.27 31.20 30.25
4. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:58.55 588 27.51 29.84 30.51 30.69
5. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:59.03 581 27.67 29.93 30.85 30.58
6. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:59.19 579 27.56 30.35 30.78 30.50
7. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:59.23 578 27.31 30.97 30.99 29.96
8. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:00.89 555 27.53 29.85 30.97 32.54
9. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.29 523 28.17 31.07 32.43 31.62

10. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:04.84 504 27.97 33.02 32.61 31.24
11. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:07.50 473 29.41 32.89 32.81 32.39
12. MALITSKI, Erik 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:07.86 469 28.69 32.07 32.96 34.14
13. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 2:10.55 440 29.70 33.59 34.26 33.00
14. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.90 437 29.78 33.43 34.97 32.72
15. MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 2:13.46 412 29.05 33.55 35.74 35.12
16. LIUBETSKIJ, Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:13.49 412 28.81 33.88 35.77 35.03
17. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:17.62 376 31.19 35.67 35.94 34.82
18. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:17.69 375 31.30 34.25 36.17 35.97
19. ROHTLA, Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:20.59 353 31.05 36.37 37.62 35.55
20. VATSENKO, Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev2:21.24 348 30.57 34.12 36.94 39.61
21. NEMIRO, Martin 11 Johvi Spordikool 2:27.37 306 32.44 36.86 39.36 38.71

DSQ PAURSON, Raimo 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:31.40 31.95 37.18 41.34 40.93
1 - II.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:54.32 656 25.92 29.11 29.74 29.55
2. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:54.51 653 25.70 28.61 30.17 30.03
3. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:54.52 653 26.17 29.24 29.29 29.82
4. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:54.93 646 26.00 29.20 30.04 29.69
5. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:59.86 569 26.43 30.10 31.82 31.51
6. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 2:02.17 538 27.21 30.87 32.30 31.79
7. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:02.98 527 27.42 30.16 32.50 32.90
8. PETRIKOV, Andrei 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:03.18 524 28.40 31.63 32.16 30.99
9. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:04.27 511 26.89 30.49 32.90 33.99

10. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:06.40 485 27.41 32.48 33.44 33.07

Open

1. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:54.28 657 25.84 29.15 29.87 29.42
2. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:54.32 656 25.92 29.11 29.74 29.55
3. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:54.51 653 25.70 28.61 30.17 30.03
4. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:54.52 653 26.17 29.24 29.29 29.82
5. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:54.93 646 26.00 29.20 30.04 29.69
6. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 1:55.25 640 25.24 29.07 30.94 30.00
7. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:56.28 624 26.31 29.32 29.65 31.00
8. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:57.26 608 26.67 29.52 30.83 30.24
9. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 1:58.00 597 27.25 30.09 30.90 29.76

10. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:58.39 591 26.67 30.27 31.20 30.25
11. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:58.55 588 27.51 29.84 30.51 30.69
12. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:59.03 581 27.67 29.93 30.85 30.58
13. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:59.19 579 27.56 30.35 30.78 30.50
14. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:59.23 578 27.31 30.97 30.99 29.96
15. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:59.86 569 26.43 30.10 31.82 31.51
16. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:00.89 555 27.53 29.85 30.97 32.54
17. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 2:02.17 538 27.21 30.87 32.30 31.79
18. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:02.98 527 27.42 30.16 32.50 32.90
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 504, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. PETRIKOV, Andrei 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:03.18 524 28.40 31.63 32.16 30.99
20. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.29 523 28.17 31.07 32.43 31.62
21. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:04.27 511 26.89 30.49 32.90 33.99
22. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:04.84 504 27.97 33.02 32.61 31.24
23. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:06.40 485 27.41 32.48 33.44 33.07
24. TOMS, Sander 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:06.74 481 28.29 32.49 33.92 32.04
25. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:07.50 473 29.41 32.89 32.81 32.39
26. MALITSKI, Erik 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:07.86 469 28.69 32.07 32.96 34.14
27. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 2:10.55 440 29.70 33.59 34.26 33.00
28. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.90 437 29.78 33.43 34.97 32.72
29. MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 2:13.46 412 29.05 33.55 35.74 35.12
30. LIUBETSKIJ, Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:13.49 412 28.81 33.88 35.77 35.03
31. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:17.62 376 31.19 35.67 35.94 34.82
32. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:17.69 375 31.30 34.25 36.17 35.97
33. ROHTLA, Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:20.59 353 31.05 36.37 37.62 35.55
34. VATSENKO, Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev2:21.24 348 30.57 34.12 36.94 39.61
35. NEMIRO, Martin 11 Johvi Spordikool 2:27.37 306 32.44 36.86 39.36 38.71

DSQ PAURSON, Raimo 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:31.40 31.95 37.18 41.34 40.93
1 - II.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)


